## 2024 Minnesota Broadcasters **Hall of Fame** Inductees

Minnesota Broadcasters Hall of Fame **Induction Ceremony & Dinner** 

Tuesday, October 1<sup>st</sup>

6:00 p.m. Happy Hour & Social 7:00 p.m. Induction Ceremony & Dinner

> Location Hilton Rochester Mayo Clinic **10 East Center Street** Rochester, MN 55904

**Tickets Available at** MinnesotaBroadcasters.com/hall-of-fame









**Bill Diehl** 



## Kari Hubbard-Rominski Stan E. Hubbard **Ginny Hubbard**

MINNESOT BROADCASTERS Hall of Fame



**Robert W. Hubbard** 

BROADCASTERS Hall of Fame







MINNESOTA BROADCASTERS Hall of Fame



